DIN Rail Utility Box, Complete Unit-
GFCI with Aux Contact, 1) 15A Gray
By Hubbell Wiring Device-Kellems
Catalog # DRUBGFI15AC
DIN Rail Utility Box, Complete Unit- GFCI with Aux Contact, 1)
15A Gray.
Application
Unit Pre-Wired with GFCI Duplex
General
Catalog Number DRUBGFI15AC
Color Gray
Construction Molded and Fabricated
EU RoHS Indicator No
Horsepower - Maximum 0.5
Item Type Complete Unit
Knockouts None
Material - Mounting Hardware Vertical Mount, DIN Rail Mount
Number Of Poles 2-Pole
Specifications Base - PVC
Cover/Faceplate - PVC
Plug - PVC
Type Box and Device
UPC 783585108094
Dimensions
Dimensions 5.62 in x 3.31 in x 2.54 in
Display Size Standard Sized Product
Height 2.54 in
Length 5.62 in
Weight 0.95 lb
Width 3.31 in
Electrical Ratings
Amperage Rating 15 A
Current / Amperage Rating 15 A
Current Rating 15 A
Dielectric Strength Withstands 2,000V minimum
Voltage Rating 125 V
Voltage Rating Description 125 V
Conductor Related
Cable Entry Terminals
Number Of Wires 3-Wire
Wire Size #14 AWG to #12 AWG
Certifications And Compliance
Industry Standard(s) UL Listed
Nema Rating 5-15R
Logistics
Carton Quantity 5
Pallet Quantity 560
Product Assets
Catalogs - WDK Catalog Full 2024
Specifications - DRUBGFI15AC
Warranty - Industrial & Commercial Products
A Hubbell brand
©2024 Hubbell Incorporated. All rights reserved
WDK_MX-DRUBGFI15AC-SPEC-EN | REV 10/2024